RANGE
OVERALL FRAME
(A X  B)
CLEAR OPENING
(C X  D)
FRAME DEPTH
(E)
BASE OPENING

Clear opening length (C) 430 mm
Clear opening width (D) 370 mm
CIVIL ENGINEERING INNOVATION
Tel: 01543 440 440
wrekinproducts.com
Frame depth (E) 100 mm
Base opening length (F) 455 mm
Base opening width (G) 390 mm
Waterway area 1,050 cm²
Notes
The use of Armadillo is recommended where exposure to construction site traffic is likely.
All values stated are nominal within 2.5% tolerance.
Accessories
STOCK CODE PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
PC/UNIFORM/151076 UniForm UniForm chamber adjustment unit 760mm x 100mm x 15mm
PC/UNIFORM/151576 UniForm UniForm chamber adjustment unit 760mm x 150mm x 15mm
PC/UNIFORM/251076 UniForm UniForm chamber adjustment unit 760mm x 100mm x 25mm
PC/UNIFORM/251576 UniForm UniForm chamber adjustment unit 760mm x 150mm x 25mm
PC/UNIFORM/451076 UniForm UniForm chamber adjustment unit 760mm x 100mm x 45mm
PC/UNIFORM/451576 UniForm UniForm chamber adjustment unit 760mm x 150mm x 45mm
PC/UNIWEDGE/755012 UniForm UniForm support wedge 120mm x 50mm x 75mm
YPCR/U12.5 UniPak Mortar 12.5Kg UniPak rapid curing polyester resin mortar
YPCR/U25 UniPak Mortar 25Kg UniPak rapid curing polyester resin mortar
ARMGSHELL/4337 Armadillo Armadillo gully grate protector shell 645mm x 490mm